
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, April 21, 1993

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKETSTEADY 4/5 buctni FL Indian
River Red 18i 10.0023i 10.00-11.00one
lot 7.00-8.00 fr qual 6-6.50 27 1

10.00- one lot 7.00-8.00 fr qual
6.00- 32s 8.50 fair qual 6.00-7.00 fair
cond 4.00-5.00 36s 7.50-8.50 mostly 8.50
fair qual 6.007.00fair cond 4.005.00 40s
6.50-8.00 mostly 7.508.00 fair qual
6.007.00 48s 6.007.50 few 8.00 56s
5.507.50 fr qual 6-6.50 Star Ruby 23s
11.0012.0027 s 11.0012.0032 s 8.008.50

36s 7.508.00 40s 7.508.00 48s 7.00
White 18s 6.00 23s S.SO-6.00 32s
5.506.00 36s 6.007.00 5.507.00 40s
5.506.00 48s 5.506.00 InteriorStar Ruby
32s 6.50few 7.00 40s 6.50 48s 6.00 White
32s 4.00 4.00 —LEMONS: MARKET
STEADY ctns CA 95s fr qual 12.00 few
13.50 115 s 19.50 fr qual 12.0014.00fair
appear 11.00 140 s 20.00 fr qual
16.0016.50 mos 16.00 165 s 19.0020.00
few 22.00 200 s 20.00 235 s fr qual 14.50
LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctns
MX Seedless Type 42s 13.00 48s
10.0012.00 54s 10.0010.5063s 10.00
MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA Navel 48s
1100 S6s 110012.50fair qual 9-9.5072s
110013.00 mostly 1150 fair qual 9.50

88s 12.001150 mostly 1100 fair qual
8.009.50 113 s 11.0011.50 mostly 11.00
fair qual 7.508.50 138 s 10.00 fair qual
7.008.50 ctns 7-4 lbfilm bags 113 szfair
cond 4.00-6.004/5 buctns FL Valencia 56s
7.50 64s 6.007.00 mostly 6.50 few 8.50
80s 6.007.50 mostly 6.507.00 one label
8.50 100 s 7.007.50 few 6.50 125s
6.507.50m05t1y 7.00 --TANGELOS: NO
SALES REPORTED —TANGERINES:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns CA Kin-
now mam 17.00 jbo 15.00 Ige 12.00 FL
Honey ISOs 22.00 —TEMPLES: MARK-
ETSTEADY 4/5 buctns FL 64s 13.00 80s
12.00- mostly 13.00 100s
10.00- 125 s 10.00.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT fits 12 5.6-oz
flmwrpd cups GU AIR Blackberries 27.00
-RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE ---

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET LOWER
fits 12 1-pt bkts CAmed-lge 5.00-6.00 fair
cond 4.00 one label 8.00 med 5.00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns CR 12s
10.00 fair cond 8.00-9.00 15s 10.00-11.00
occ 12.00 fair cond 8.00-9.00 18s
10.00-11.00 fair codn 6.00-7.00 GU

LLAMAS:
Make Great Pets,

Excellent Wool, Very
Easy Keepers, Many

To Choose From
$750

Writ* or Call
For Information
DEJA-VUE

LLAMA FARMS
Bathlaham, PA

(215) 868-0186

IS-ISs few 16.00 HD 15s 12.00-13.00 18s
12.00- 1/2 crts MX 12s 10.00-12.00

mostly 12.00 15s 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.00- few 13.00 18s 10.00-12.00
mostly 10.00 23s 8.00-10.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET HIGHER 2/3
ctns CR Ss 6.00-8.00 6s 6.00-8.00 8s
6.00- 9s 6.00-8.00 MX 6s 7.00 7s 7.00
9s 6.00 NI Ss 8.00 6s 7.00-8.00 8s 8.00
MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS insuffi-
cient to quote —WATERMELONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns MX
Sangria 3s 25.00-28.00mostly 27.00 Alls-
weet 3s 27.00 Jubilee 3s 25.00-27.00most-
ly 25.004s 25.00Royal Sweet 3s 25.00 PR
Sangria 3s 25.00-28.00 4s 22.00-23.00 Ss
20.00- Jubilee 3s 25.00-28.00 4s
22.00- Ss 20.00-23.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns tiypk CL Gran-
ny Smith 100 s 13.00-14.00 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns trypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
80s 15.00-17.00 88s 15.00-17.00 mostly
17.00 preffered labels 18.50-19.00 100s
15.00- mostly 16.00preferred labels
17.50-19.00 113 a 16.00 one label 17.50
125 s 16.00 Golden Delicious 72s 21.00
80s 21.00 88s 18.00-21.00 some loas
16.00- 100 s 15.00-17.00 some bias
20.00 113 s one label 18.00 Granny Smith
88s 16.00 Criterion 56s 14.00-16.00 64s
14.00- U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 72s
16.00 88s 16.00 100 s 14.00 113 s 13.50

Golden Delicious 88s 18.50 one label
25.00 100 s 14.00-15.00 one label 25.00
113 s 13.00Royal Gab fair cond 88s 22.00
100 s 20.00 WAFcy Red Delicious 88s
14.00- 100 s 13.00-14.00 113s
12.00- 138 s 12.00 U.S. Fey Golden

Delicious 80-100 s one label 15.00 ctns
celpk NY Comb U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey
Mcintosh 80s 17.00 100 s 16.00 U.S. One
Mcintosh 80s 10.00 100 s 9.00 120 s 7.50
140 s 7.50 ctns 123-lbflmbgs NY U.S. Fey
Mcintosh 2 1/4“ min 8.00-8.50 WA U.S.
ExFcy Golden Delicious 2 1/4“ min 12.00
—APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY ctns 2
lyr CA Hats 48s 12.00-13.00mostly 1100
—BANANAS: MARKETSTEADY 40 lb
ctns IMPORT 14.00fair qual 12.00-1150
40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT 14.00 cuts
institutional pk IMPORT 12.00
CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: NO SALES
REPORTED —GRAPES: MARKET
STEADY 18 lb lugs bgd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless 13.00-16.00 Ige
18.00- Red Globe 15.00 18 lb lugs
wrpd CL BOAT Thompson Seedless
15.00- mostly 16.00 few 18.00 fair
cond 7.00-8.00 ord cond 5.00-6.00 tml
berry sz 12.00 Igr berry sz 18.00-20.00
mostly 20.00 few 21.00-22.00 FlameSeed-
less ord cond 3.00-5.00 Ruby Seedless
11.00- mostly 12.00 Red Seedless
12.00- few 16.00 Ige berry sz

14.00- moitly IS.OO Ribiers
11.00- mostly 1100-13.00few 10.00

Black Seedless fair ccnd 9.00-10.00
KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyrCA 33t 5.50 CL 36> S.SO 39s S.SO ctns
lieCL 108 s 12.00—MANGOES;MARK-
ET LOWER fits 1 lyr MX Haden 12s
8.00- 14s 8.00 16s 7.00 Tommy Atk-
ins 12s 9.00 14s 8.00 16s 7.00
NECTARINES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE -PAPAYA: 10 lb
ctns HI AIR 10s 15.00 11s 15.00
PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE -PEARS. MARKET
STEADY 40 lb boxs CL Packham
Triumph 90s 18.00 100 s 18.00 Bose 90s
18.00 100 s 16.00 110 s 16.00 120 s 15.00

CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE 4/5 buctns wipd OR U.S. One Bose
70s 23.00 80s 23.00 90s 23.00 WA U.S.
One D*Anjou 90s 24.00 120 s 22.00 135s
19.50 —PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS

LIGHT lugs 1 lyr CL BOAT Fuyu 18s
17.00 16s 17.00—PINEAPPLES: ctns HI
AIR 6s 12.00—PLANTAINS; 50 lbctns
VZ 15.00-16.00—PLUMS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns/lugs 2-lyr CL BOAT
Angeleno 50 series fr cond 12.00 60 series
13.00- freond 10.0070series freond
8.00 —POMEGRANATES; OFFERINGS
NONE —PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE.

Oklahoma City
Feeder Cattle

Oklahoma City, Okla.
Wednesday, April 21,1993

OKLAHOMA NATIONAL
STOCKYARDS WEEKLY CATTLE
SUMMARY: Compared To Last Week:
Feeder iteen and heifen over 700 Ibe.
neady to $l.OO lower. Lighter weight
itocken and calvei fully steady, with
exceptionof stocker heifen $2.00 higher in
very active trading. Demand good for all
classes. Early feeder trade moderately
active, turning active late; stocker trade
continues very active thruout. Quality of
supply mostly average, few attractive.
Feeder cattle conditions considerably less
attractive to buyen than last week. Feeder
cattle in average tofleshy wheat condition.
Feeder cattle inaverage tofull weigh con-
dition. Stocker condition very attractive
with most inslightly thin tovery thin flesh.
Stocker weigh-ups gauntto full. Slaughter
cows steady to $l.OO higher with good
demand. Slaughter bulls steady under
moderate demand. Receipts this week
8,900; last week 7,805; last year 7,149.
Supply consisted of 86% feeders and
stockers over 600 lbs.; 8% calves and light
yearlings under 600 lbs.; 6% cows and
bulls. Bulk price ranges follow with
weighted averages in parenthesis.

Feeder Steers; Medium and Large
Frame 1, very thin 300-400 lbs. $116.00-
$124.00; 450-500 lbs. $lOB.OO-$! 16.75
($113.11); 500-600 lbs. $98.00- $107.00

A singleapplication of
PURSUIT® herbicide not only
deliversthe highest degree of
overall weed control, it’s also the
only postemergence product that
combines contactandresidual
activity to give you superior
control of more than 40tough-to-
control grasses and broadleaf
weeds. Includingvelvetleaf, fox-
tails, cocklebur, pigweeds, night-
shades, commonragweed, giant
ragweed, sunflower, shattercane
and seedling Johnsongrass.
Without causing soybean injury.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 24, 1993-AIS

($102.66); 600-700 lb. Stockers
$92.00-$97.50. few feeders $89.75- $92.75
($93.96); 700-750 lb. Stockers
$89.00-$92.75, 700-800 lb. feeders
$84.00-SBB.SO ($86.92); 800-850 lbs.
$82.00-SBS.SO ($83.79); 850-900 lbs.
$80.50-$84.25 ($82.05); 900-1000 lbs.
$78.00-$82.25 ($80.23). Urge Frame 2
Holsteins, 425 lbs. $BB.OO-$89.50;
550-575 lbs. $80.25- $83.00; 775 lb. full
$70.75; 850-925 lbs. $68.00; 1000 lbs.
$64.50.

Feeder Heifers; Medium and Large
Frame 1, vety thin 375-500 lbs. $98.50-
$110.00; 500-600 lbs. $92.00-$98.7S
($95.86); 600-650 lb. stockers
$89.25-$94.50 ($90.54); 650-700 lb. mix-
ed stockers and feeders $82.75- $89.25
($84.80); 700-800 lbs. $78.75-$83.25
($81.37); 800-900 lbs. $76.75-$79.75
($78.17).

Slaughter Cows; Cutter, Boning and
Breaking Utility Y.G. 1-3average dressing
$48.00-SSI .25; high dressing.
$51.00-$54.50.

Slaughter Bulls; Y.G. I 1400-2000 lbs.
average dressing $57.00-$60.25; high
dressing $61.50-$62.00, high dressing/
high boning indiv $65.50.

Lebanon Valley
Livestock Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, April 20, 1993
Report Supplied by PDA

Ibi. 32.00-38.75, few 4SS/S9O Ibi. low
dressing 31.00-36.50, Medium 275/485
lb«. 26.00-32.50, few down IS.OO.
BOARS; few 31.00-32.00. Few Light-
weights 21S/2SO lbs. 32.00.

FEEDER PIGS 0.. No market test
SHEEP 7.. Spring si. Lambs: few

Choice 45/65 lbs. 70.00-75.00, two head
35 lbs. 77.00 & 80.00.

GOATS 0..N0 market test

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, April 19, 1993

Report Supplied By Auction

CATTLE 110...PDA ..Compared to last
Tuesday's market. SI. cows mostly .25 to
STEERS: few Select 68.75-72.75. HOLS-
TEINS: one Prime 75.25, one Choice
69.75, few Select 63.25-67.75. HEIFERS:
one Choice and Prime 71.75, one Choice
Holstein 60.00, few Standard 52.00-53.75.
COWS: Breaking Utility and Commercial
48.00- one 53.00 & 56.00, few low
dressing down 45.75, Cutter and Boning
Utility 44.25-49.75. few 50.75, Canner &

Low Cutter 40.00-44.75. Shells
31.00- mostly 35.25-38.75. BUL-
LOCKS: few Standard 53.75-58.75.
BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 1 1315/1710
lbs. 56.00-61.00.

333 HEAD MARKET STEADY
DRIVING HORSES 715.00-1000 00.
RIDING HORSES 490.00-875.00.
BETTER RIDING HORSES

1010.00-
REGISTERED 800.00-1450.00.
KILLERS LIGHTWEIGHT

525.00- HEAVYWEIGHT
720.00- 00, ONE AT 110000

THIN 19000-440.00
WORK HORSES 95000-135000
PONY MARES 145 00-275 00
PONY COLTS 40.00-85.00.
GELDINGS 145 00-275 00
LARGER TONIES 350 00-405 00

Valley Stockyards
Athens, Pn.

Monday, April 19, 1993
Report supplied by auction

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TOP
210.00.

VEALER CALVES. NONE.
VEALER BULLCALVES TOP 177.50.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 60.00 AND

DOWN.
GRASSERS & FEEDERS 56.00-85.00
LAMBS 60.00-87.50.
SHEEP 14.00-30.00.
HOGS HEAVY TO 34 00.
SOWS TO 32.00.
BOARS TO 30.00.
HEIFERS 48.00-54.00
STEERS HOL. MED. TO 65.00
FEEDER STEERS TO 70.00.
BULLS, 48.00-62 25.
GOOD COWS 48 00-50.00, FEW

HIGHER
COWS MEDIUM 44 00-46,50
COWS POOR OR SMALL 40 00 AND

DOWN
CATTLE MARKET HIGHER
CALF MARKET STEADY.
HORSES BEST 35000-890 00
GOATS TO 6000
MORE ACTION BETTER PRICES

ON ALL LIVESTOCK

CALVES 122..8u11s mostly steady.
VEALERS: Standard and Good 70/85 lbs.
40.00- Utility 35/85 lbs.
32.00- one 62.00. RETURNED TO
FARM: No. 1 Holstein bulls 90/130 lbs.
120.00- few down 100.00, No. 2
85/110 lbs. 103.00-122.00, few 140.00,
few 70/80 lbs. 67.00-85.00; few No. 1
Holstein heifers 95/115 lbs.
125.00- few No. 2 80/105 lbs.
80.00- One Beef cross bull 110.00.

HOGS 129.. BARROWS ANDGILTS:
2 lots 1-3 245 lbs. 42.75 & 43.10, few 2-3
225/240lbs. 42.60-42.75,few 1-3 200/205
lbs. 38.00-40.00. SOWS: US 1-3 310/550

THE ONLY POST THAT CONTROLS
GRASSES AND BROADUAVES.

And because of its advanced
chemistry and low rates ofapplica-
tion, PURSUIToffers aresponsible
choice for the environment. That’s
thekind of strength everyone can
respect. And reason enoughto try
PURSUIT. See us soon.

CVAMAMID

Hatom
Always read and follow label directions carefully.
'"Trademark, American Cyanamid Company 1991

See ThejlfiSßroST Dealer Nearest Ton Or For More

Information Call Your Cyanamld Rep.

frilly
7i7-«a7-066iipaa w aiw* » tf s th

Jim (yßryau
814-667-3648


